1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Interference Suppression Capacitor NPX Series
FEATURES
• UL, cUL, VDE, CQC, CE, ENEC APPROVALS*
• “X2” SAFETY CAP CLASSIFICATION FOR USE
   IN ACROSS-THE-LINE APPLICATIONS
• METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM

Code
L
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
LS
±0.5#1
LD
±0.08
Bulk Package
Quantity
Tape & Box
Quantity
NPX102K310VX2F 0.001 102 13.0 11.0 5.0
10.0 0.6
500 500
NPX122K310VX2F 0.0012 122 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX152K310VX2F 0.0015 152 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX182K310VX2F 0.0018 182 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX222K310VX2F 0.0022 222 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX272K310VX2F 0.0027 272 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX332K310VX2F 0.0033 332 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX392K310VX2F 0.0039 392 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX472K310VX2F 0.0047 472 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX562K310VX2F 0.0056 562 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX682K310VX2F 0.0068 682 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX822K310VX2F 0.0082 822 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX103K310VX2MF 0.01 103 13.0 11.0 5.0 500 500
NPX103K310VX2F 18.0 11.0 5.0
15.0 0.6
500 400
NPX123K310VX2F 0.012 123 18.0 11.0 5.0 500 400
NPX153K310VX2F 0.015 153 18.0 11.0 5.0 500 400
NPX183K310VX2F 0.018 183 18.0 11.0 5.0 500 400
NPX223K310VX2MF 0.022 223 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPX223K310VX2F 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPX273K310VX2MF 0.027 273 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPX273K310VX2F 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPX333K310VX2MF 0.033 333 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPX333K310VX2F 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPX393K310VX2F 0.039 393 18.0 11.0 5.0 500 400
NPX473K310VX2MF 0.047 473 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPX473K310VX2F 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPX563K310VX2MF 0.056 563 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPX563K310VX2F 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPX683K310VX2MF 0.068 683 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 500 500
NPX683K310VX2F 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 500 400
NPX823K310VX2MF 0.082 823 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 500 400
NPX823K310VX2F 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 500 400
NPX104K310VX2MF
0.1 104
13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 500 400
NPX104K310VX2M2F 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 500 400
NPX104K310VX2F 18.0 12.0 6.0 0.8 500 400
NPX124K310VX2MF 0.12 124 18.0 12.0 6.0
15.0
0.8
500 n/a
NPX154K310VX2MF 0.15 154 18.0* 13.0 6.2 500 n/a
NPX184K310VX2F 0.18 184 18.0* 14.5 8.5 250 n/a
NPX224K310VX2M2F
0.22 224
18.0* 13.0 6.2 500 n/a
NPX224K310VX2MF 18.0* 14.5 8.5 250 n/a
NPX224K310VX2F 26.5* 16.5 7.0 22.5 250 n/a
NPX274K310VX2F 0.27 274 26.5* 17.0 8.5 200 n/a
NPX334K310VX2MF 0.33 334 18.0* 16.0 10.0 15.0 250 n/a
NPX334K310VX2F 26.5* 17.0 8.5 22.5 200 n/a
NPX394K310VX2F 0.39 394 26.5* 19.0 10.0 22.5 150 n/a
NPX474K310VX2MF
0.47 474
18.0* 16.0 10.0 15.0 250 n/a
NPX474K310VX2M3F 26.5* 17.0 8.5 22.5 200 n/a
NPX474K310VX2M2F 26.5* 19.0 10.0 150 n/a
NPX564K310VX2M2F
0.56 564
18.0* 18.5 11.0 15.0 250 n/a
NPX564K310VX2MF 26.5* 19.0 10.0 22.5 150 n/a
NPX564K310VX2F 32.0* 20.0 11.0 27.5 100 n/a
NPX684K310VX2MF 0.68 684 26.5* 19.0 10.0 22.5 150 n/a
NPX684K310VX2F 32.0* 20.0 11.0 27.5 100 n/a
NPX824K310VX2M2F
0.82 824
18.0* 18.5 11.0 15.0 250 n/a

LS
±0.5#1
LD
±0.08
Bulk Package
Quantity
Tape & Box
Quantity
NPX105K310VX2MF
1.0 105
26.5* 21.5 12.0 22.5
0.8
100 n/a
NPX105K310VX2M2F 32.0* 20.0 11.0 27.5 100 n/a
NPX105K310VX2F 32.0* 22.0 13.0 27.5 100 n/a
NPX125K310VX2F 1.2 125 32.0* 22.0 13.0 27.5 100 n/a
NPX155K310VX2F 1.5 155 32.0* 25.0 14.0 27.5 100 n/a
NPX185K310VX2F 1.8 185 32.0* 28.0 18.0 27.5 50 n/a
NPX205K310VX2F 2.0 205 32.0* 28.0 18.0 27.5 50 n/a
NPX225K310VX2F 2.2 225 32.0* 28.0 18.0 27.5 50 n/a
*These value are not available tape & box
#1 - ±0.4mm tolerance available special order
STANDARD VALUES AND CASE SIZE (mm)
55mm ±3.0